Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

For Official Use

Company Number

05924855

Aaron Bateman Racing Ltd

|/ We

Victor Henry Ellaby

Suite B1,

White House Business Centre,
Forest Road, Kingswood,
Bristol. BS15 8NH

Terry C Evans

Suite B1,

White House Business Centre,
Forest Road, Kingswood,
Bristol. BS15 8NH

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 25 March 20098

Signed Date 25 March 2009
RogersEvans (Bristol) Limited
Suite B1, =
White House Business Centre, Insolvency g=)
Forest Road, Kingswood, 2 I
Bristol. BS15 8NH b *ABOMUBJG
A45 28/03/2009 408

Ref. Z3156/VHE/TCE
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow

COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4.19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Aaron Bateman Racing Ltd

on the 25 March 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Susan Patricia Becker of Broadwood Farm, Dunster, Somerset, TA24 6 TA

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, A1, B&C
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to
the affairs of the above named company as at 25 March 2009 the date of the
resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Race
Horse Training

Sworn/affirmed at Ill!llj r(‘SQQ\J: Sreo)c ‘/(bji\xmxk B\;\@a/\ IR

Date 7sh MAa TR

Signatures “<he Lecko(
Before Me ﬂ@m S - A&y O .

A SoVicitor or-Cemmissioner-of Oaths-or-duly-authorised-officer. .

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.




Aaron Bateman Racing Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 March 2009

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject 1o floating charge:
Plant and Equipment 29,784.00 250.00
Gallop and Fencing 32,878.00
Horse-Solitary Palm 5,000.00
Book Debts 21,383.18 20,893.18
Cash at Bank 4,109.60 4,109.60
Uncharged assets:
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 25252.78

Signature Date

This 13 the exhibil amried

A "Rearred o oy .

\ffidavit of Susal,\ pc\J(‘v:c}c.‘ Reb”ﬁ-ﬂ-«'\
‘worn before mo ¢his 25 Mol Looq

L e L e el T LT LY Py

slicitor /Comminzionor for ontha.

3 AR IR T T,



Aaron Bateman Racing Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 March 2009

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 25,252.78
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Department of Employment 1,716.28
1,716.28
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 23,536.50
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 7,707.30
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 15,829.20
Debts secured by floating charges
Royal Bank of Scotland 91,444 24
91,444.24
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (75,615.04)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 7.707.30
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 7,707.30
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 7,323.81
Employees 4616.36
Department of Employment 4,172.38
Lombard North Central plc 10,000.00
Inand Revenue 650.66
Customs & Excise 5,451.08
32,214.29
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (24,506.99)
Shortfall to floating charge holders {brought down) 75,615.04
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (100,122.03)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 99.00

99.00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

{100,221.03)

Signature

Date

b i3
A

toe exhidit amrised Al

m et oo LoV

Qeclear

fidavie of Secsenm (o T
f

womn before mo b LSl

terionar | ..
Sicizor [Commintionat Lor oAty

O Marcl Lo9S

e Simm et U A B S bW T
-t




6P:LL 600T YoleW €2

.,.hﬂﬁﬁu ol .__QGOm.hmeEO.U\. Sls MY TS

LO'G 19N TTOS Sdl 1 jo | abey

e emrRegEt l.i'liis".nal-oonutoi!ll. mﬁmw o433 G\—Gbgn L0 . amn m_.._m_
. (.Uan..JL .Q\»\J.Uz \_—\T\/AL . ) IS

PO AR TR
LgpiciszL YW OO paeIsd . Q) W P Buyiejo] sauug 92

82'9. J4P Py L ‘195I8WOS 'UOHIIAA ‘S1BIST [BLISNPU| UOIIIAA ‘SHIOM UOBEAA BY ) yodsues] Sus)OIp LOMD
cEGLY 43S V1 ‘PesysUIN ‘pEOY uosuaydalg g Aeunaiaa abpa siumm C0MD
V] A VOV pVL 19SI19WO0S ‘uojune | ‘uoll(IA ‘ABAA HOII[1Y ‘9SNCH 18S1aWO0S IS [IPUROY) J8SIBWOS 1SIAA O0MD
JAWAN A4 XH9 Zv1 19Si8W0S ‘usliemz)i4 yUoN ‘sjejsg buipes| uojune] ‘o€ Jun Spaa4 ANuUN0Y IS tOMD
000 975 P40 ‘HIpIeD ‘uaysiue] ‘peoy sejo AL (s32) oqiL 0040
000 Aaung 'pJoJpling ‘PEOY 8Y0)S | ‘| X0H Od ‘BP0 |BIIBWIWOYD PIOJPIND PUE0DS 4O dueg Aoy €042
8002/60/G | :UaAIS) ajeq a1muaqaq Usao AUnoag
ve vbr'Le 10¥ €41 ‘PIojaL ‘Aepp sieisewucd| ‘unod [epuay| 'adialag Juswabeue upaid PuEROS JO jueg [ehoy €080
99'988's oD8 919 ‘weybuiuug ‘peoy As|bey ‘asnoH AaibeH 1004 YIG 2010 siuawhey Aouepunpay 00YD
000 HD9 LA UOpUOT] ‘183115 PUBIRAS|D S/ L-EL) SyjlJaysadlN 00No
000 019 64D ‘HipeD ‘abpugmo) ‘uois|iaucg ‘8beRod wied spuejpay ueiualeg Uyor uoley Jiy 109y
0L V19 #2¥1 19siaWog 'peaysuly 18)sung ‘wie4 poompeolg layoag eppujed uesns ssiiy +0990
9¢£'919'y V19 v 19s1aWog 'peaysuly Jajsung ‘uieq4 poompeolsg layoeg eizluied uesng ssiin L1093
000 V16 P2Vl 19sIaU0g 19jsun(] 'wie4 poompeoig Jaxoag ang ssiN 009y
000 V.19 tZv1 19siswog 18)sung ‘wie4 poompeolg yioog alydog 2150y SSIN <09y
000 v19 #ZV1 198I18WO0S ‘pE3ySUI 18)Sung ‘Wie4 poompeo.tg Hioog iSOy sSIN 0083
00°000'0L HEE £8S "2NYSHIOA UINOS ‘Weysauioy ‘0gs xog Od o(d |esuad YUON pJequion 0010
peee rre L£X3 ‘uoraq yuoN ‘ybispiequin 'uojbuling p (uaibulng) 6D 2 puexoId 00dO
80'L6Y¥'S 4v¥ /7 [oodiaar] 'yaoQ suaany) ‘suonelsado Asuanosy| 1WA sWoisny g anuaady W H LOHD
99'099 SHY 1 Sg 10)sug 192118 9|dwat ‘9SNOH HIOUON ‘ealy JasiaWos N g joisug JAVd SWOIsny °g anuaAay W H 201D
ZZ1 863N 'auAf
000 uodp a)SeoMaN ‘uojuaqbuon Jed malA uojuag ‘asnOH YUOMBAA 'Z02E d9 Wooy MNHDI SWeIsSND g anuaaay W H LO1D
ant
000 X3 Ja1ex] 'peoy YUON mapN '9snoH yoouqbuo ‘sanunosag g aoueduwos) AJUsajosu) 13}8X3 SwWolsny g anuasay W H £01D
000 HH9 1 S8 (0i1sug 18a.g a|dwa} ‘@SNOH YIOHUON ‘E3ly }aSJalI0S N 2 [0islg 1D SWoIsNy g @nuaAay W H €010
6¥ 06 AdZ #29¥1 198J3UI0S ‘pRAUSUIN IN ‘PI0jX3] P11 seauag Aeyung 00dD
471 €83N
90961 ‘auf] uodn ajseomap 'ejels3 Buipel] Ag|lea sewey] (M) NN wswuedag Aousajosu) o|d wooaa) ysyug L0go
00'gee O3ds V1 19sIsWog ‘peaysuly ‘peoy WEeYul| f ‘SUBUNOIIY passieyd P11 puejdeys g 1s18ywy 00vOD
000 019 §40 'Yipied 'uojsiauog 'sbepod wie4 puepay UBELWIaleg Uol uoley ¢0g4d
3 SS3IPPY aweN Aay

s10}Ipadn Auedwon - g
p3 Buioey uewajeqg uoley




6¥:L1 6002 UdIew €2

10'G "1I9A 0S Sdi

VDRl AN el \gab g0 20) JSUOUSIIIOT] IO,

e e S5 OW 0JOJdY WDH

L
i\(JJl.uc .\Nla.u.\.lw
L oo pALRIN ,, ), PORSSID MIQADD 6A B T

{u\_ _JtouJv o AU,

} jo | abed

ainmeubig

66 Buijero) samuz ¢
€ 0 £ 0 V19 pZv.L ‘18siawog ‘18)sung ‘wie4 poompeolg Janoag eloled uesng L0gH
£g 0 €€ 0 V.19 PZV1 19s1aWo0g J8)sun ‘Wie4 poompeocig oog a1soy  Z0gH
eg 0 €€ 0 019 54D ‘HipieD ‘uoisiauog ‘ebepnod wied pueipay uewsjeg uoley  £0gH
jeyo) BY10 pI1O Joid ssSalppy aureN Aoy

siopjoyaleys - o
P17 Buioey uewsjeg uosey




